2065
1727

2161
1543
1104
1185

1765

1733
1514
1712
2423
1732
1701
2122
2138
2165
1559
2444
1516
1210
1670
1021
2435
2254

2253

1699
2050
1115
1487
1053

Antrenorlik Erkek Kazananlar Listesi

ENES SEVIMLI

AHMET FETHULLAH
KARABULUT

EYUP FURKAN KALIN
MUSTAFA B ASARAN
MESUT CAN AYYILDIZ
TOLGA SUMER

ENES BATUHAN
DEMIRBAS

OSMAN EMRE

ISMAIL KOC

AHMET IGRET

NECATI GEZER

ALPER KARAMAN
MUSTAFA KARABORKLU
YAKUP KAAN EVCI
KUBILAY ARSLAN

ALI ARSLAN

MURAT ERSUNGUR
EYUP TASDEMIR
SAMIL SOYKUVVET
MUHAMMED KARAKUS
SERTAC AKBALIK
MUSTAFA BARL1

OMER CAN KILCI
FURKAN YALCIN

MUHAMMED YILMAZ
ARSLAN

OSMAN YORUK
MURAT CAN
RECEP OZKAL1PC1
NUSRETCAN AKSU
REGAYIP EROGLU

Erkek

Erkek

Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek

Erkek

Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek

Erkek

Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek

163,982
163,031

162,767
162,554
162,263
162,253

162,112

162,077
161,724
161,363
160,858
159,824
159,747
159,737
159,435
159,084
157,292
156,278
152,294
151,206
150,181
149,377
149,067
146,472 milli

141,302 milli

138,028 milli
134,300
133,898
133,457 milli
129,413

N
S



1281 MUSTAFA OZTURK Erkek 110,295 milli 31



